

When you're here, you're family.

Join us Friday, May 10 for our West Jefferson Family Fest as we celebrate over 60 years of caring for our Westbank community like family. This extraordinary evening will be filled with live music, delicious food and drinks, raffles, crafts, fun for the kids, and a car and bike show.



920 Avenue B (behind the hospital)

Join us as a sponsor at our 2024 West Jefferson Family Fest.

You're invited to have a very visible presence at our 2024 West Jefferson

Family Fest! Your financial support will help us fulfill our evolving mission of providing one-of-a-kind, compassionate care for the health and well-being of our Westbank community. Sponsorship opportunities include:

Sponsorship levels

Magic-Maker: \$5,000

Priority logo placement and exposure on:

- Event activation at Family Fest
- Advertising screens throughout the hospital
- wjmc.org/familyfest website
- Social media post
- Recognition in press releases
- Recognition in live news segment promoting the event
- Live on stage recognition at festival: Your company thanked by festival emcee or your company representative may speak for one-minute

Friends of West Jefferson: \$500

- Priority logo placement and exposure on:
- Advertising screens throughout the hospital
- Barricade 4'x4' banner
- wjmc.org/familyfest website
- Social media post



All proceeds benefit the West Jefferson Hospital Foundation. Visit <u>wjmc.org/familyfest</u> to secure your sponsorship.

For sponsorship opportunities, please contact Jonathan Liberto

504.349.1855 or jonathan.liberto@LCMChealth.org

The West Jefferson Hospital Foundation (WJH Foundation) is a 501(C) (3) non-profit entity which provides financial support to West Jefferson Medical Center (WJMC). It is a legally separate entity from WJMC and serves as a charitable support organization operated exclusively for charitable, educational and scientific purposes within the meaning of 501(C)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code of 1986, as amended, or the corresponding provision of any future Untied States tax code. Donations to the Foundation are tax deductible to the extent of the law. 041116

West Jefferson Medical Center LCMC Health



Select a sponsor level

Magic-Maker sponsor - \$5,000

Friends of West Jefferson sponsor - \$500

Sponsor information

Sponsor name			
(Please type name as you would like for it to appear in event related promotions)			
Company name			
Contact name			
Address			
City		State	Zip
Office phone	Cell phone		
Web address			

Payment method

Check enclosed

Make check payable to: West Jefferson Hospital Foundation Mail to: 1111 Medical Center Blvd., Suite N-201, Marrero, LA 70072

Credit/Debit Card

Click here to donate online.

Jonathan Liberto 504.349.1855 jonathan.liberto@LCMChealth.org



Become a sponsor of the 2024 West Jefferson Family Fest

To secure your sponsorship, complete this sponsorship form and click submit below or mail the form to

West Jefferson Hospital Foundation 1111 Medical Center Blvd. Suite N-201 Marrero, LA 70072

You can also complete the form online and submit payment at <u>wjmc.org/familyfest</u>